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
heifer barn, 5 silos plus 30x90x8 ft. bunk silo - also V.G. ranch style home
& mobile home - $275,000.

#606 - 47 A. hobby farm w/woods, pasture, pond & yr.-around creek - 2
story barn for horses or beef & V.G. 8 rm. colonial home - quiet, private
area w/EX. view - $140,000.

#623 - 319 A. dairy farm w/165 tillable - 2 story barn w/73 on pipeline B.T.,
two 30x20 ft. mach. sheds, 4 silos w/unloaders & good 12 rm. home, also
gggsrb%rge w/6 rms. & garage - $345,000 complete - REDUCED TO

#635 - NEW LISTING - RIVER FLAT FARM w/150 cow free stall barn
has 464 A. w/225 tilable, heated double-6 parlor, 2000 gal. B.T. & 40x150
ft. free stall heifer & dry cow facility - 2 Ig. bunk silos - also 2nd heifer barn,
lg. mach. shed, commodity bldg.; insulated shop & good 8 rm. home
w/garage & 2nd house - $350,000 - more land avail.

#706 - 200 A. dairy farm w/150 tillable - all ievel meadow land - 2-story
barn w/105 ties on 2" pipeline w/7 units - also heifer barn w/32 ties, 40x100
ft. mah. shed, 4 silos w/unloaders & TMR feeding system - V.G. 13 rm.
home, in-ground pool w/fence & 2 stall garage - this Dairy of Distinction
Farm offered at $325,000 - REDUCED TO $239,000 OR 20 A. PLUS
BLDGS. FOR $140,000.

Maine Real Estate

#1178 - Pinnacle Mountain - Every once in a while you come across a
propenrty that is truly unique. We're sure that you'll agree that this property I1s
for the discriminating buyer. This ten room mountatn top home has quality
draped all over it. 3500 sq. ft. of living area, panoramic views of White
Mountains, 28'x36' barn for the horse lover, 52 acres & much more.s 0
239,00

#1269 - South Paris - Spacious four bedroom cape style iog home on nice
private one acre lot located only minutes from Market Square. This cozy
nine year old home has two bathrooms, kitchen, dining, liv. room w/brick
hearth & woodstove, plus large family room or office w/plumbing for third
bathroom. Nice decks and many extras. Minutes from ski areas. ...$121,900

#1259 - Greenwood - Completely renovated cape style farmhouse with
attached guest quarters. Located in the heart of four season recreation
area. Twelve acres surround this well maintained nine room home. Minutes
from several major ski areas. Shown by app.........ccoceevvccnenneeeeee.....$89,000
#882 - Norway Lake - Completely renovated year-round home with
excellent waterfront for swimming, boating, water skiing, etc...Beautiful deck
overlooking lake. Everything is new! Windows, doors, insulation, wiring,
plumbing, heating, etc...Eight rooms plus 1-3/4 baths. You'll love it!

Reduced to $169,500
#1391 - North Waterford - Seven room farmhouse w/attached barn, plus a
detached stable on 4+ acres. Located on Rt. 118 at Rt. 35 intersection.
Lots of potential for home/business or recreation home. Near lakes, ski
areas, etc...Long frontage on Crooked River. Needs some work, but worth
the ©IfOM.........cveseeeeiieiee st renies cove crenrieeernessaieseanrsaerenes .$89,900

+ “BUSYAS BEES
TO PLEASE”
RESIDENTIAL

Biz Realty

(207) 743-9303@
207) 743-5209-FAX

182 MAIN ST. » SO. PARIS, MAINE 04281




